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MCP616 Cortijo Velez MalagaCountry Properties in VÃ©lez MÃ¡laga 266,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

180m²

1855m²

3

2

Yes

--

--

--

--

VÃ©lez MÃ¡laga

Country Properties

The renovated cortijo is 180 mÂ² and has insulation. There is a spacious, fully equipped kitchen, dining room with high

ceiling and living room with fireplace and high ceiling. There are three double bedrooms, one with en-suite bathroom

with bath, wash hand basin and WC and further bathroom with shower, wash hand basin and WC. There is one small

space in the house which is now an office.  The property is set in 1,855 mÂ² of land with a garden having an above

ground pool. The cortijo has 4 terraces. One of the terraces is closed where there is a washing machine and dryer and

small storage space. At the front of the house is a nice big terrace with a lovely balcony and great view. Next to the

house is as bar/barbecue. There are two further terraces.  The property has easy access by paved road 5km from

large shopping center at Velez Malaga and 12 km from the sea at Torre del Mar, east of Malaga.


